THERM-A-FORM™ Cure-in-Place Potting and Underfill Materials
Ph
ys
ic
al
Filler Boron
Nitride --
Time to 2X Starting

ounces
(70 grams)
1-Component squeeze tube
65-01-1641-0000
12 fluid
ounces
(340 grams)
1-Component
SEMCO® cartridge
1642 65-00-1642-0000
277 grams
(approx 120
cc)
1-Pint Plastic jar A / vial of B
T642
65-00-T642-0035 35 cc
(53 grams)
10:1 Dual element Cartridge
65-00-T642-0250 250 cc
(372 grams)
1:1 Dual element Cartridge
T646
65-00-T646-0045 45 cc
(115 grams)
65-00-T646-0200 200 cc
(507 grams)
T647
65-00-T647-0045 45 cc
(125 grams)
65-00-T647-0200 200 cc
(560 grams)
Features / Benefits
•	 Dispensable form-in-place gap
filling, potting, sealing, and